
AUGUST 29 2014 SUNDANCE INVITE

BOYS INDIVIDUAL GIRLS INDIVIDUAL

DALLAS MILLIN WRI 74 JAMIE KITTERMAN BH 91

AUSTIN PENNING SUN 77 CAYSEA HART LUSK 92

WYATT SIGEL SUN 82 KYLEE KNOBLOCH TR 96

CALEB CONNALLY MOOR 87 SIERA FLORES MOOR 101

DYLAN PATTERSON TR 87 RACHEL SAMS MOOR 103

LOGAN STEFANICH SUN 87 KOEN GORE BH 109

TAYLOR PENNING SUN 89 EMILY SHARKEY UPT 110

COLTON WATT SUN 93 JACQUE Van VLEET WRI 123

DYLAN MILLER LUSK 95 TORI JORGENSEN WRI 125

CODY RAAB MOOR 99 TAYLOR HOLLIDAY TR 136

ELI WAGNER LUSK 102 MACKENZIE LYONS LUSK 138

NATHANIAL McADOO BH 102 HOPE MARCHANT SUN 138

JAY KEO TR 102 ALISON MEREDITH MOOR 145

COLE HART LUSK 103 AMANDA STUGELMEYER SUN 145

TATEN GAUKEL LUSK 103 GRACE ANDERSON SUN 146

MATT SHARP TR 103 RALYN BAKER WRI 152

TATE HULLINGER MOOR 108 EMMA BALLSTAD TR 157

SAM WALKER BH 108

HUNTER SERSLAND BH 109

RILEY JONES TR 110 GIRLS TEAM

STEVE RASMUSSEN WRI 112 MOORCROFT 349

JACE BRUCE UPTON 113 TR 388

SETH JONES UPTON 115 WRIGHT 400

RAY BLAIS SUN 118 SUNDANCE 429

NATE HAWWORTH BH 121

ALEX STARKEY LUSK 122

JOSH FLIGGE UPTON 123 BOYS TEAM

TRISTEN GEIST BH 130 SUINDANCE 335

JAKE MARDEN MOOR 131 TR 402

AARON KANODE SUN 133 LUSK 403

AARON STRANDLIEN UPTON 135 MOORCROFT 425

DYLAN THOMPSON UPTON 137 BH 440

GAGE LEVEQUE SUN 137 UPTON 486

PAUL BLAIS SUN 138

JACOB MUIR LUSK 139

WILLIAM TINSLEY SUN 140

THERON KALASINSKY TR 144

DRAKE RICHARDS SUN 153

COLE KING MOOR 154

JUSTICE SIMPSON SUN 154

MICAH KAMMERER SUN 158

THOMAS VanLUVAN SUN 167

CJ PAHL WRI 168



GIRLS:

CALEB CONNALLY MOOR 87 RACHEL SAMS MOOR 103

CODY RAAB MOOR 99 SIERA FLORES MOOR 101

TATE HULINGER MOOR 108 ALISON MEREDITH MOOR 145

JAKE MARDEN MOOR 131

COLE KING MOOR 154

ELI WAGNER LUSK 102 CAYSEA HART LUSK 92

DYLAN MILLER LUSK 95 MACKENZIE LYONS LUSK 138

COLE HART LUSK 103

ALEX STARKEY LUSK 122

TATEN GAUKEL LUSK 103

JACOB MUIR LUSK 139

SETH JONES UPTON 115 EMILY SHARKEY UPT 110

DYLAN THOMPSON UPTON 137

JACE BRUCE UPTON 113

AARON STRANDLIEN UPTON 135

JOSH FLIGGE UPTON 123

NATHANIAL McADOO BH 102 JAMIE KITTERMAN BH 91

SAM WALKER BH 108 KOEN GORE BH 109

TRISTEN GEIST BH 130

HUNTER SERSLAND BH 109

NATE HAWWORTH BH 121

MATT SHARP TR 103 KYLEE KNOBLOCH TR 96

DYLAN PATTERSON TR 87 TAYLOR HOLLIDAY TR 136

RILEY JONES TR 110 EMMA BALLSTAD TR 157

JAY KEO TR 102

THERON KALASINSKY TR 144

DALLAS MILLIN WRI 74 TORI JORGENSEN WRI 125

STEVE RASMUSSEN WRI 112 JACQUE Van VLEET WRI 123

CJ PAHL WRI 168 RALYN BAKER WRI 152

AUSTIN PENNING SUN 77 GRACE ANDERSON SUN 146

WYATT SIGEL SUN 82 HOPE MARCHANT SUN 138

LOGAN STEFANICH SUN 87 AMANDA STUGELMEYER SUN 145

TAYLOR PENNING SUN 89

COLTON WATT SUN 93

AARON KANODE SUN 133

RAY BLAIS SUN 118

PAUL BLAIS SUN 138

MICAH KAMMERER SUN 158

WILLIAM TINSLEY SUN 140

JUSTICE SIMPSON SUN 154



GAGE LEVEQUE SUN 137

DRAKE RICHARDS SUN 153

THOMAS VanLUVEN SUN 167


